TRIAL BALANCE SUMMARY FOR 2019-2020
Metropolitan Bus Authority
General Ledger

Account Description 30/06/2020 ! BAL 8/31/20

PRELIMINAR
($1194,816.20)

PRELIMINAR

100-40101000-000-000 FULL FARE REVENUE (524,767.27)

100-40101672-000-000 FARE REV ATI-MAGNETIC TICKET $0.00 $0.00

($1194,816.20) (524,767.27)]
100-40603000-000-000 ADVERTISING REVENUES (314,038.18) $0.00
100-40703402-000-000 RENT REVENUE-BAYAMON ($800.00) $0.00
100-40703405-000-000 LEASE REVENUE ($878,499.96) ($140,208.33)
100-40703668-000-000 RENT REV -LAS CASAS TERMINAL ($9,600.00) ($1,600.00)
100-40790099-000-000 RECOBRO MANEJOS DE EMERGENCIAS ($45.15) $0.00
100-40790101-000-000 FEMA HURACAN MARIA 2017 $0.00 $0.00
100-40790684-000-000 RECYCLING REVENUE $0.00 $0.00
100-40799407-000-000 INCOME ON SALE OF ASSETS ($7,359.76)

100-40799408-000-000

100-408399627-000-000

MISCELLANEOUS INCOME

($23,329.23)

100-40901000-000-000 LOCAL GRANT OPER ASSISTANCE $0.00 $0.00
100-40901716-000-000 LOCAL GRANT OPER ASIST-ATI LEY 123-2014 ($7892,104.02) $0.00
100-41301612-000-000 APORTACION FEDERAL DE CAPITAL(PREVENTIVE MAINTENAN ($2103,663.00) $0.00
100-41301622-000-000 OPER ASIST CAP PROJECT FEDERAL ($8519,656.96) $0.00
100-41301711-000-000 RECOBRO GASTO DIESEL (6766,681.94)

GRAN] 'ACIONAL (519282,105.92)
100-50101500-000-000  REGULAR PAY-DRIVERS-PR POSTING ($58.88) $0.00
100-50101500-031-000  REGULAR PAY-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS $5696,730.85 $1091,899.51
100-50101500-032-000  REGULAR PAY-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS LLAME Y VI $1742,599.72 $346,353.36
100-50101500-061-000  REGULAR PAY-INSPECTION & MAINTENANCE OF REVENUE VE $0.00 $0.00
100-50101500-062-000  REGULAR PAY-ACCIDENT REPAIR OF REVENUE VEHICLES $0.00 $0.00
100-50101500-170-000  REGULAR PAY-MIS $0.00 $0.00
100-50101501-031-000  OVERTIME-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATION $233,914.68 $6,987.02
100-50101501-032-000  OVERTIME-REVENUE VEHICLES OPER-LLAME Y $18,317.49 $5,198.53
100-50102500-000-000  REGULAR PAY - PR POSTING CODE $0.00 $0.00
100-50102500-010-000  REGULAR PAY - TRANSIT OPER ADM. $1043,459.95 $174,442.82
100-50102500-011-000  REGULAR PAY - LLAME Y VIAJE OPE ADM. $255,817.00 $46,282.69
100-50102500-021-000  REGULAR PAY - SCHEDULING TRANSIT OPER. $37,320.00 $6,220.00
100-50102500-031-000  REGULAR PAY - REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATION $454,075.43 $93,492.44
100-50102500-032-000  REGULAR PAY - REVENUE VEHICLES OPE LLAME Y VIAJE $52,126.59 $9,315.27
100-50102500-041-000  REGULAR PAY - MAINT ADM VEHICLES $324,302.54 $54,239.68
100-50102500-042-000  REGULAR PAY - MAINT ADM FACILITIES $312,015.99 $54,049.24
100-50102500-051-000  REGULAR PAY - SERV REV $ VEHICLES $1021,161.67 $204,396.95
100-50102500-061-000  REGULAR PAY - INSP & MAINT REV. VEHICLES $1572,296.76 $301,029.35
100-50102500-062-000  REGULAR PAY - ACCIDENTAL REPAIR REV. VEHICLES $136,163.80 $29,132.84
100-50102500-063-000  REGULAR PAY - OPER AREA REV VEHICLES $138,256.98 $23,199.96
100-50102500-081-000  REGULAR PAY - SERV & FUEL SERVICE VEH, $107,989.63 $21,766.13
100-50102500-120-000  REGULAR PAY - MAINT BLDG GROUNDS EQUIPMENT $701,174.09 $136,185.96
100-50102500-151-000  REGULAR PAY - TICKETS & FARE COLLECT $64,315.36 $11,100.00
100-50102500-161-000  REGULAR PAY - SYSTEM SECURITY $201,149.82 $32,598.28



Account
100-50102500-164-000
100-50102500-165-000
100-50102500-166-000
100-50102500-167-000
100-50102500-170-000
100-50102500-171-000
100-50102500-172-000
100-50102500-173-000
100-50102500-174-000
100-50102500-175-000
100-50102500-177-000
100-50102500-180-000
100-50102500-182-000
100-50102500-183-000
100-50102500-184-000
100-50102500-185-000
100-50102501-010-000
100-50102501-011-000
100-50102501-031-000
100-50102501-032-000
100-50102501-041-000
100-50102501-042-000
100-50102501-051-000
100-50102501-061-000
100-50102501-062-000
100-50102501-063-000
100-50102501-081-000
100-50102501-120-000
100-50102501-151-000
100-50102501-165-000
100-50102501-167-000
100-50102501-170-000
100-50102501-171-000
100-50102501-172-000
100-50102501-174-000
100-50102501-177-000
100-50102501-184-000
100-50102501-185-000
100-50201502-000-000
100-50201503-000-000
100-50202000-000-000
100-50202000-181-000
100-50202680-000-000
100-50202681-000-000
100-50203000-000-000
100-50203652-000-000
100-50203665-000-000
100-50203667-000-000
100-50205000-000-000
100-50206000-000-000
100-50207000-000-000
100-50208000-000-000

TRIAL BALANCE SUMMARY FOR 2019-2020

Metropolitan Bus Authority
General Ledger

Description
REGULAR PAY - MARKET RESEARCH

REGULAR PAY - INJURY DAMAGE & GENERAL INS.
REGULAR PAY - INDUSTRIAL SECURITY

REGULAR PAY - HUMAN RESOURCES

REGULAR PAY - MIS

REGULAR PAY - FINANCE & ACCOUNTING

REGULAR PAY - PURCHASE BUREAU

REGULAR PAY - GENERAL MANAGEMENT

REGULAR PAY - WAREHOUSE BUREAU

REGULAR PAY - COMMUNICATION CENTER

REGULAR PAY - PLANNING & SERVICE DEVELOPMENT
REGULAR PAY - PRINTING OFFICE

REGULAR PAY - GRIEVANCE & COMPLIANCE

REGULAR PAY - INTERNAL AUDIT OFFICE

REGULAR PAY - PROPERTY OFFICE

REGULAR PAY - FEDERAL AFFAIRS OFFICE
OVERTIME-TRANSPORTATION OPERATION ADM REGULAR ROUT
OVERTIME-LLAME Y VIAJE OPERATION ADMINISTRATION
OVERTIME-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS
OVERTIME-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS - LLAME Y VIA
OVERTIME-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATION VEHICLES
OVERTIME-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATION FACILITIES
OVERTIME-SERVICING REVENUE VEHICLES
OVERTIME-INSPECTION & MAINTENANCE OF REVENUE VEHIC
OVERTIME-ACCIDENT REPAIR OF REVENUE VEHICLES
OVERTIME-VEHICLES MAINTENANCE RADIO COMMUNICATIONS
OVERTIME-SERVICING & FUEL OF SERVICE VEHICLES
OVERTIME-MAINTENANCE BUILDING-GROUND-EQUIPMENT
OVERTIME-TICKETS & FARE COLLECT

OVERTIME-INJURY DAMAGES & GENERAL INSURANCE
OVERTIME-HUMAN RESOURCES

OVERTIME-MIS

OVERTIME-FINANCE & ACCOUNTING
OVERTIME-PURCAHSE BUREAU

OVERTIME-WAREHOUSE BUREAU

OVERTIME-PLANNING & SERVICE DEVELOPMENT
OVERTIME-PROPERTY OFFICE

OVERTIME-FEDERAL AFFAIRS OFFICE
State-FICA-Expenses

SEGURO CHOFERIL

State-PENSION PLAN- -

PENSION PLAN-GENERAL FUNCTION

State-SPECIALTY LAW RET- -

PENSION PLAN-EXPENSES GASB 68

State-HEALTH INSURANCE- -

State-MEDICAL PLAN RET. HEO- -

State-MEDICAL PLAN RET. TUAMA- -

MEDICAL PLAN RET. MGMT EMP

State-LIFE INSURANCE- -

State-DISABILITY- -

State-SUTA- -

State-WORKMEN COMPENSATION- -

30/06/2020

$1,631.50
$36,077.10
$52,267.50
$496,022.73
$141,508.87
$423,295.21
$261,737.91
$501,458.15
$160,474.53
$133,494.69
$696,075.09
50.00
$293,853.85
$12,807.00
$80,244.50
$255,393.11
$109,051.38
$27,254.98
$1,845.34
$0.00
$3,415.55
$7,407.54
$10,865.07
$103,710.36
$65.64
$0.00
$1,271.22
$11,606.30
$3,465.84
$228.49
$4,242.63
$2,040.76
$35,217.24
$20,795.18
$8,442.63
$5,269.71
$3,767.88
$16,707.86
$1580,566.59
$59.20
$5554,068.02
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,075.80
$0.00

$0.00

BAL 8/31/20

$0.00
$4,402.00
$10,614.00
$83,831.68
$25,998.00
$66,357.14
$40,130.00
$73,069.96
$39,609.65
$20,448.00
$132,888.17
$0.00
$48,690.00
$0.00
$13,379.69
$42,678.00
$4,817.82
$543.89
$61.26
$0.00
$758.74
$4,272.73
$2,320.43
$23,497.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,241.59
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$76.97
$3,075.02
$3,029.92
$719.96
$886.45
$95.78
$307.67
$264,230.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2262,737.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14.20
$0.00
$160,000.00



&‘):.‘.“ 7

Account
100-50209000-000-000
100-50213000-161-000
100-50213000-181-000
100-50214506-000-000
100-50214507-000-000
100-50214507-120-000
100-50214510-000-000
100-50214511-000-000
100-50214636-000-000
100-50214636-181-000
100-50214688-000-000

100-50303514-151-000
100-50303514-173-000
100-50303514-181-000
100-50303515-041-000
100-50303515-161-000
100-50303515-166-000
100-50303515-167-000
100-50303515-171-000
100-50303515-181-000
100-50303515-185-000

100-50401518-031-000
100-50401518-081-000
100-50401519-031-000
100-50401546-031-000
100-50401546-081-000

100-50305544-041-000
100-50305544-042-000
100-50305544-170-000
100-50305544-181-000
100-50305545-042-000
100-50305545-061-000
100-50305551-011-000
100-50305551-032-000
100-50305551-041-000
100-50305551-042-000
100-50305551-081-000
100-50305551-170-000
100-50305551-172-000
100-50305551-175-000
100-50305551-181-000
100-50402000-005-000
100-50402000-031-000
100-50499520-006-000
100-50498520-010-000
100-50499520-031-000
100-50499520-032-000

TRIAL BALANCE SUMMARY FOR 2019-2020
Metropolitan Bus Authority
General Ledger

Description
State-DRIVERS INSURANCE- -

UNIFORMS-SYSTEM SECURITY

UNIFORMS-GENERAL FUNCTION

State-TUAMA EDUCATION FUND- -

State-CHRISTMAS BONUS- -

CHRISTMAS BONUS-MAINTENANCE BUILDING-GROUND-EQUIPM
State-WORKSHOP NON ACCIDENT BONUS- -

State-SICK LEAVE- -

CHILD CARE TUAMA
State-CHILD CARE TUAMA- -
INCENTIVO JUBILACION LEY 70

 SALARIOS V BENEFIIOS

LEGAL CONTRACT-TICKETS & FARE COLLECT

LEGAL CONTRACT-GENERAL MANAGEMENT

LEGAL CONTRACT-GENERAL FUNCTION

OTHER PROF & TECH CONTRACT-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRAT
OTHER PROF & TECH CONTRACT-SYSTEM SECURITY

OTHER PROF & TECH CONTRACT-INDUSTRIAL SECURITY

OTHER PROF & TECH CONTRACT-HUMAN RESOURCES

OTHER PROF & TECH CONTRACT-FINANCE & ACCOUNTING
OTHER PROF & TECH CONTRACT-GENERAL FUNCTION

OTHER PROF & TECH CONTRACT-FEDERAL AFFAIRS OFFICE
[ ToRVICIOSPRORRBIONARS

GASOLINE-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS
GASOLINE-SERVICING & FUEL OF SERVICE VEHICLES
OIL & LUBRICANTS - REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS
DIESEL - REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS

DIESEL - SERVICING & FUEL OF SERVICE VEHICLES

© DIESEL GASOLINA, ACEITEY LUBRICANTES
REPAIR & MAINT EQUIPMENT-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATIO
REPAIR & MAINT EQUIPMENT-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATIO
REPAIR & MAINT EQUIPMENT-MIS

REPAIR & MAINT EQUIPMENT-GENERAL FUNCTION

REP & MAINT BLD & GRND-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATION
REP & MAINT BLD & GRND-INSPECTION & MAINTENANCE OF
NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-LLAME Y VIAJE OPERATIO
NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERA
NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRA
NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRA
NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-SERVICING & FUEL OF SE
NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-MIS

NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-PURCAHSE BUREAU

NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-COMMUNICATION CENTER
NON CONTRACT MAINT SERVICES-GENERAL FUNCTION

TIRES & TUBES

TIRES & TUBES - REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS

PIEZAS OBSOLETAS ALMACEN

MATERIALS & PARTS-TRANSPORTATION OPERATION ADM REG
MATERIALS & PARTS-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS
MATERIALS & PARTS-REVENUE VEHICLES OPERATIONS - LL

30/06/2020 : BAL 8/31/20
$4,185.00 $666.60
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $78,000.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$587,326.14 $81,002.67
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
___'_ = $25766,423.56 $6148,343.23 |
$0.00 $0.00
$37,187.50 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$945.00 $0.00
$359,033.85 $162,339.98
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$17,785.40 $1,530.00
$104,350.90 $43,680.00
$0.00 $0.00
— $519,302.65 _$207,549.98
$0.00 $0.00
$193,728.90 $19,770.32
$124,381.29 $28,983.29
$1712,318.37 $58,927.55
$184,778.82 $0.00
4 $2215,207.38 — $107,681.16 |
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$25,907.08 $31,170.60
$11,648.00 $2,500.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$93,371.05 $24,703.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,900.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$73,621.95 $20,745.61
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00



Account
100-50499520-041-000
100-50499520-051-000
100-50499520-061-000
100-50499520-062-000
100-50499520-063-000
100-50499520-081-000
100-50499520-120-000
100-50499520-151-000
100-50499520-161-000
100-50499520-162-000
100-50499520-163-000
100-50499520-166-000
100-50499520-170-000
100-50499520-171-000
100-50499520-172-000
100-50499520-173-000
100-50499520-175-000
100-50499520-187-000

100-50502524-181-000
100-50502525-181-000
100-50502526-181-000

100-50499521-041-000
100-50499521-171-000
100-504399522-041-000
100-50459522-081-000
100-50489523-011-000
100-50499523-042-000
100-50499523-151-000
100-50499523-171-000
100-50499523-172-000
100-50499523-173-000
100-50499523-174-000
100-50499523-177-000
100-50499523-183-000
100-50499523-184-000
100-50499580-170-000
100-50499580-173-000
100-50601000-165-000
100-50602000-165-000
100-50603000-165-000
100-50901000-164-000
100-50901000-181-000
100-50902000-173-000
100-50903635-031-000
100-50907000-000-000
100-50908000-164-000

TRIAL BALANCE SUMMARY FOR 2019-2020
Metropolitan Bus Authority
General Ledger

Description 30/06/2020 ' BAL 8/31/20

MATERIALS & PARTS-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATION VEHIC $3.50 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-SERVICING REVENUE VEHICLES $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-INSPECTION & MAINTENANCE OF REVE $1560,286.30 $58,800.29
MATERIALS & PARTS-ACCIDENT REPAIR OF REVENUE VEHIC $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-VEHICLES MAINTENANCE RADIO COMMU $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-SERVICING & FUEL OF SERVICE VEHI $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-MAINTENANCE BUILDING-GROUND-EQUI $56,351.33 $12,910.15
MATERIALS & PARTS-TICKETS & FARE COLLECT $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-SYSTEM SECURITY $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS - NTERNAL SECURITY $0.00 $0.00
State-MATERIALS & PARTS-REGULAR PAY-GENERAL ADMI- $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-INDUSTRIAL SECURITY $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-MIS $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-FINANCE & ACCOUNTING $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-PURCAHSE BUREAU $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-GENERAL MANAGEMENT $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS-COMMUNICATION CENTER $0.00 $0.00
MATERIALS & PARTS - GENERAL SERVICE $0.00 $0.00
| MATERIALES Y PIEZAS , REPARACIONES Y MANTENIMIENTO $1827,089.21 ,829.65
ELECTRICITY POWER - GENERAL FUNCTION $557,584.29 $178,934.56
WATER & SEWER-GENERAL FUNCTION $0.00 $80,000.00
COMMUNICATIONS -GENERAL FUNCTION $24,972.32 $4,078.86

______ S e ) SR AR ST ey | e e R T _ $263,013.42
POSTAL SERVICE-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATION VEHICLES $0.00 $0.00
POSTAL SERVICE-FINANCE & ACCOUNTING $3,911.00 $0.00
FREIGHT IN-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATION VEHICLES $540.00 $0.00
FREIGHT IN-SERVICING & FUEL OF SERVICE VEHICLES $0.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-LLAME Y VIAJE OPERATION ADMINISTRA $0.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE ADMINISTRATION FACILIT $0.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-TICKETS & FARE COLLECT $297.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-FINANCE & ACCOUNTING $1,550.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-PURCAHSE BUREAU $442.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-GENERAL MANAGEMENT $10,646.76 $1,796.85
OFFICE SUPPLIES-WAREHOUSE BUREAU $0.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-PLANNING & SERVICE DEVELOPMENT $0.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-INTERNAL AUDIT OFFICE $0.00 $0.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES-PROPERTY OFFICE $0.00 $0.00
COMPUTER SOFTWARE & SUPPLIES-MIS $0.00 $0.00
COMPUTER SOFTWARE & SUPPLIES-GENERAL MANAGEMENT 0 $0.00
PHYSICAL DAMAGE INS PREMIUM - INJURY DAMAGES & GEN 0 $0.00
PHYSICAL DAMAGE LOSS RECOVERY - INJURY DAMAGES & G ($29,993.68) ($365.00)
PUB LIABILITIES & PROP INS - INJURY DAMAGES & GENE $2006,108.95 $2008,147.00
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS-PUBLIC RELATIONS $0.00 $0.00
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS-GENERAL FUNCTION $650.00 $0.00
TRAVEL & MEETINGS-GENERAL MANAGEMENT $7,665.00 $0.00
BRIDGE, TUNNEL & HIGHWAY TOLLS-REVENUE VEHICLES OP $300.00 $0.00
State-BAD DEBT EXPENSES- - $0.00 $0.00
ADVERTISING & PROMOTIONS-PUBLIC RELATIONS $4,992.48 $0.00




Account
100-50999528-161-000
100-50999528-166-000
100-50999528-173-000
100-50999528-181-000
100-50999555-000-000
100-50999563-141-000
100-50999563-164-000
100-50999563-181-000

100-50398655-000-000
100-50399655-181-000
100-50906695-181-000
100-51101000-181-000
100-51102000-000-000
100-51102000-181-000
100-51202000-181-000
100-51202686-031-000
100-51300000-000-000

100-51301530-181-000
100-51302531-181-000
100-51302532-181-000
100-51304533-000-000
100-51304533-181-000
100-51305534-000-000
100-51305534-181-000
100-51307535-000-000
100-51307535-181-000
100-51307536-000-000
100-51307536-181-000
100-51309537-181-000
100-51308538-000-000
100-51309538-181-000
100-51311539-181-000
100-51312540-181-000
100-51312541-000-000
100-51312541-181-000
100-51312542-181-000
100-51312544-000-000
100-51312544-181-000
100-51312545-000-000
100-51402000-000-000

100-40799406-000-000

TRIAL BALANCE SUMMARY FOR 2019-2020

Metropolitan Bus Authority

General Ledger

Description
SEMMINAR, TRAINING & MEETINGS-SYSTEM SECURITY

SEMMINAR, TRAINING & MEETINGS-INDUSTRIAL SECURITY

SEMMINAR, TRAINING & MEETINGS-GENERAL MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR, TRAINING & MEETINGS-GENERAL FUNCTION
RECOGNIZED GAIN OR LOSS

State-MISCELLANEQUS EXPENSE- -

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE-PUBLIC RELATIONS
MISCELLANEQUS EXPENSE-GENERAL FUNCTION
‘OTROS G NERALES & ADMINIS

BANK SERVICE CHARGES

State-BANK SERVICE CHARGES- -

FINES & PENALTIES EXPENSES

State-INT EXP LONG TERM OBLIGATIONS- -

INT EXP SHORT TERM OBLIGATION

State-INT EXP SHORT TERM OBLIGATION- -

State-LEASES & RENTAL PASS STATIONS- -

LEASES & RENTAL VEHICLES

IMPAIRMENT LOSS ON DEPOSITS GDB
INTERESES

State-DEPRECIATION-SYSTEM SECURITY- -
State-DEPRECIATION-TERMINALS- -
State-DEPRECIATION-SHELTERS- -
DEPRECIATION-ROLLING EQUIPMENT
State-DEPRECIATION-ROLLING EQUIPMENT- -
DEPRECIATION-SERVICES VEHICLES
State-DEPRECIATION-SERVICES VEHICLES- -
DEPRECIATION-BUILDING & STRUCTURE
State-DEPRECIATION-BUILDING & STRUCT- -
DEPRECIATION-MACH & EQUIPMENT
State-DEPRECIATION-MACH & EQUIPMENT- -
State-DEPRECIATION-RADIO COMM EQUIPM- -
DEPRECIATION-INTERCOM SYSTEM
State-DEPRECIATION-INTERCOM SYSTEM- -
State-DEPRECIATION-FARE BOX SYSTEM- -
State-DEPRECIATION-OFFICE IMPROVEMEN- -
DEPRECIATION-FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
State-DEPRECIATION-FURNITURE & EQUIP- -
DEPRECIATION-PRINTING EQUIPMENT
DEPRECIATION COMPUTER EQUIP,SOFTWARE & SUPPLIES
DEPRECIATION-COMPUTER EQUIP,SOFTWARE
DEPRECIATION - ESTIMADO

PRIOR PERIOD EXPENSES

DEPRECIACION Y AMORTIZAC

INTEREST INCOME

INGRESO DE INTERESES

DISMINUCION ER

ATIVOS

Y OTROS CARGOS POR FINANCIAMIENTO

30/06/2020

$0.00

$0.00

$1,680.00
$139.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$57,603.56
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

BAL 8/31/20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$182,886.00
$0.00
$0.00




